Recall: Orchard Gold Divine Duo Mixed Berries

A specific batch of the frozen berry product may contain metal.

yellow caution tape

The problem

FFOWCS Williams Ltd has recalled a specific batch of its Orchard Gold brand Divine Duo Mixed Berries because the product may contain metal.

Details

The frozen berry product is sold in a 500g plastic bag. Affected products can be identified by the details below:

  • Name: Orchard Gold Divine Duo Mixed Berries (500g)
  • Batch marking: Batch number 1711131
  • Date marking: Best Before 30/11/2019

The product is sold in Countdown, Fresh Choice and SuperValue supermarkets throughout New Zealand.

It is also sold in Pak‘n Save and New World supermarkets throughout the North Island.

This recall does not affect any other Orchard Gold products.

What to do

Check the batch number and date marking on the back of the packet.

Affected products should not be consumed. If you have consumed any of this product and have concerns about your health, seek medical advice.

Return the products to your retailer for a full refund.

For more information, contact FFOWCS Williams Ltd on (09) 849 2394.

We’re here to help

We’re here to help

Why join consumer promo img default

We’re here to help

Do you know about the Consumer Advice Line? Paying members can contact us about any consumer-related issue, from returns and repairs to warranties and replacements.

Learn more

Member comments

Get access to comment